Event ™
Flight A Finals

Flight A Finals

Flight A Finals

Flight A Finals

Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying

Flight A Qualifying

Interactive roster available at
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Tournament Roster

Squad
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave 'V
194
230
205
215
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
183
183
183
183
183

183

mj)

Name
Clarke, Tyler

Gore, Jeff
Greenland, Josh
Weaver, Anders
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Bennett, Hayden
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas

Egger, Thomas

Team
623268

623267
623269
623270
622963
622975
622987
622998
623008
623021
623154
623165
623176
622959
622971
622983
622994
623004
623017
623150
623161
623172
622964
622976
622988
622999
623009

623022
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Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying

Flight A Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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183
183
183
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

230

mj)

Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Garske, Gleason
Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff

Gore, Jeff
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh
Greenland, Josh

Haight, Cameron

623155
623166
623177
622958
622970
622982
622993
623003
623016
623149
623160
623171
622957
622969
622981
622992
623002
623015
623148
623159
623170
622961
622973
622985
622996
623006
623019
623152
623163
623174

622965
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Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying
Flight A Qualifying

Flight A Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

215

215

215

215

mj)

Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
LeBeau, Charles
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Reese, Mac
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders

Weaver, Anders

622977

622989

623000

623010

623023

623156

623167

623178

622960

622972

622984

622995

623005

623018

623151

623162

623173

622962

622974

622986

622997

623007

623020

623153

623164

623175

622966

622978

622990

623001
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Flight B Qualifying
Flight B Qualifying
Flight C Finals

Flight C Finals

Flight C Finals

Flight C Finals

Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying
Flight C Qualifying

Flight C Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 2:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM
09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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215
215
215
215
215
230
183
172
194
195
230
183
172
180
167
194
164
185
149
155
230
187
155
155
230
230
146
187
230
176

111

mj)

Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Borgaro, Colin
Bushyeager, Michael
Fernandez, Jett
Hoffbuhr, Jack

Au, Spencer
Borgaro, Colin
Bushyeager, Michael
Fernandez, Jett
Gerber, Vincent
Hattenburg, Kody
Hoffbuhr, Jack

Knudson, Casey

Richardson, Caidence

Vantine, Candace
Foss, Kourtnie
Haight, Jake
Hoag, Aidan
Miller, Joey

Foss, Kourtnie
Haight, Jake
Harns, Conner
Hilliard, Carter
Hoag, Aidan
Hoskinson, Ashton
Lentz, Jayden

McBeth, Jacob

623011
623024
623157
623168
623179
623273
623274
623271
623272
623189
623188
623216
623182
623190
623186
623187
623183
623185
623184
623280
623278
623277
623279
623197
623194
623192
623199
623193
623198
623195

623200
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Flight C Qualifying

Flight C Qualifying

Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights
Qualifying for Flights

Qualifying for Flights

Interactive roster available at

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 12:00 PM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

09-25 Sun 9:00 AM

0/1
0/1
14/1
10/1
23/1
7/2
16/1
22/1
2172
17/1
9/2
20/1
9/1
1972
4/1
0/1
18/1
3/1
15/1
15/2
13/2
17/2
7/1
8/1
211
24/1
111
1172
13/1

19/1
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155

88

195

230

230

183

194

183

172

155

230

180

230

205

230

230

230

167

146

187

194

230

164

173

176

111

155

230

185

149

mj)

Miller, Joey

West, Landen

Au, Spencer
Bennett, Hayden
Borgaro, Colin
Bushyeager, Michael
Clarke, Tyler
Egger, Thomas
Fernandez, Jett
Foss, Kourtnie
Garske, Gleason
Gerber, Vincent
Gore, Jeff
Greenland, Josh
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Jake
Harns, Conner
Hattenburg, Kody
Hilliard, Carter
Hoag, Aidan
Hoffbuhr, Jack
Hoskinson, Ashton
Knudson, Casey
LeBeau, Charles
Lentz, Jayden
McBeth, Jacob
Miller, Joey
Reese, Mac
Richardson, Caidence

Vantine, Candace

623196

623201

617071

621186

620819

612493

617085

617084

612529

621179

619182

616291

617184

616315

622448

623204

620243

612315

612313

621184

614296

619955

615710

617079

617057

617072

612311

617290

615967

612310
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Qualifying for Flights  09-25 Sun 9:00 AM 32 215 Weaver, Anders 613464

Qualifying for Flights  09-25 Sun 9:00 AM 0/1 88 West, Landen 623207


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

